SHEAR IT.
CLEAR IT.
Put aluminum in its place.
STREAKERS
M2 SERIES
END MILLS
Shear through aluminum
at higher feeds with the

machinery.
mm  d1 +0,000 / -0,050   d2 h6
Optional coatings for aluminum machining (ZrN,
TiCN, TiB2, DLC) are available by special order
WELDON (optional)
PLAIN R
(optional)
d2 d1
l1
l2
45°
Helix
3 3 5 38 32522 M203-030-005-SQ
4 4
6 50 32524 M203-040-006-SQ
11 50 33167 M203-040-011-SQ
5 5
6 50 32525 M203-050-006-SQ
13 50 33169 M203-050-013-SQ
6 6
7 54 32526 M203-060-007-SQ
16 57 33170 M203-060-016-SQ
29 75 34302 M203-060-029-SQ
8 8
9 58 32527 M203-080-009-SQ
19 63 33172 M203-080-019-SQ
29 75 34303 M203-080-029-SQ
10 10
11 66 32528 M203-100-011-SQ
22 72 33174 M203-100-022-SQ
40 88 34311 M203-100-040-SQ
12 12
12 73 32529 M203-120-012-SQ
26 83 33175 M203-120-026-SQ
50 100 34305 M203-120-050-SQ
14 14 26 83 33176 M203-140-026-SQ
16 16
16 82 32530 M203-160-016-SQ
32 92 33177 M203-160-032-SQ
57 125 34306 M203-160-057-SQ
20 20
20 92 32502 M203-200-020-SQ
38 104 33179 M203-200-038-SQ
57 125 34307 M203-200-057-SQ
Model Code: M203 w/Square Corner
Cutter
Dia
Shank
Dia
Length
of Cut
Overall
Length
Plain
Shank
EZ-ID Number
M203-xxx-xxx-SQ
         d1     l2             d1 d2 l2 l1 EDP
3 3 5 38 34857 M203-030-005-xxx
4 4 11 50 34858 M203-040-011-xxx
5 5 13 50 34859 M203-050-013-xxx
6 6
16 57 34860 34862 M203-060-016-xxx
29 75 34864 34866 M203-060-029-xxx
8 8
19 63 34868 34870 M203-080-019-xxx
29 75 34872 M203-080-029-xxx
10 10
22 72 34874 34876 M203-100-022-xxx
40 88 34878 34880 M203-100-040-xxx
12 12
26 83 34882 34884 34886 M203-120-026-xxx
50 100 34888 34890 M203-120-050-xxx
16 16
32 92 34892 34894 M203-160-032-xxx
57 125 34896 M203-160-057-xxx
20 20
38 104 34898 34900 M203-200-038-xxx
57 125 36583 M203-200-057-xxx
Cutter
Dia
Shank
Dia

EZ-ID Number
M203-xxx-xxx-xxx
         d1     l2  R     d1 d2 l2 l1 0,3 0,5 0,75 1,0
Model Code: M203 w/Corner Radius
 7
M203
Square End and Corner Radius
M203N permits clearance
in deeper cavities and easier
machining against tight walls.
Neck relief and short flute length
mean increased stability of
the end mill in the cut for more
precise tolerances.
6 6 8
20 57 33041 M203-060-008-N020-SQ
40 75 37262 M203-060-008-N040-SQ-L75
8 8 10 26 63 33042 M203-080-010-N026-SQ
10 10 12
31 72 33043 M203-100-012-N031-SQ
50 100 33128 M203-100-012-N050-SQ-L100
12 12 14
37 83 33044 M203-120-014-N037-SQ
70 125 33129 M203-120-014-N070-SQ-L125
16 16 18
41 92 33045 M203-160-018-N041-SQ
90 150 33131 M203-160-018-N090-SQ-L150
20 20 24
47 104 33046 M203-200-024-N047-SQ
90 150 37302 M203-200-024-N090-SQ-L150
Cutter
Dia
Shank
Dia
Length
of Cut
Reach
LBS
Overall
Length
Plain
Shank
EZ-ID Number
M203-xxx-xxx-Nxxx-SQ-Lxxx
 d1  l2 l3  l1d1 d2 l2 l3 l1 EDP
Model Code: M203N w/Square Corner and Neck Relief
6 6 8
20 57 37261 M203-060-008-N020-xxx
40 75 37264 M203-060-008-N040-xxx-L75
8 8 10 26 63 37266 M203-080-010-N026-xxx
10 10 12
31 72 37268 M203-100-012-N031-xxx
50 100 37274 M203-100-012-N050-xxx-L100
12 12 14
37 83 37276 M203-120-014-N037-xxx
70 125 37278 M203-120-014-N070-xxx-L125
16 16 18
41 92 37280 M203-160-018-N041-xxx
90 150 37281 M203-160-018-N090-xxx-L150
20 20 24
47 104 37301 M203-200-024-N047-xxx
90 150 37328 M203-200-024-N090-xxx-L150
Model Code: M203N w/Corner Radius and Neck Relief
Cutter
Dia
Shank

Streaking
Through
Aluminum.
The unique design of STREAKERS®
mills permit heavy chip loads to be
taken without packing up the flutes. The
result? High output can be achieved
on smaller machines as well as
machines equipped with high-speed
spindles. Keep the chip load within the
horsepower limits of the machine and
watch the aluminum chips fly.
3 3 5 38 32971 M202-030-005-SQ
4 4
6 50 32972 M202-040-006-SQ
11 50 36974 M202-040-011-SQ
5 5
6 50 32973 M202-050-006-SQ
13 50 36976 M202-050-013-SQ
6 6
7 54 32974 M202-060-007-SQ
16 57 62402 M202-060-016-SQ
8 8
9 58 32975 M202-080-009-SQ
19 63 62403 M202-080-019-SQ
10 10
11 66 32976 M202-100-011-SQ
22 72 62404 M202-100-022-SQ
12 12
12 73 32977 M202-120-012-SQ
26 83 62406 M202-120-026-SQ
14 14 26 83 62407 M202-140-026-SQ
16 16
16 82 32978 M202-160-016-SQ
32 92 62408 M202-160-032-SQ
20 20
20 92 32979 M202-200-020-SQ
38 104 62410 M202-200-038-SQ
Model Code: M202 w/Square Corner
Cutter
Dia
Shank
Dia
Length
of Cut
Overall
Length
Plain
Shank
 EZ-ID Number
 M203-xxx-xxx-SQ
 d1  l2d1 d2 l2 l1 EDP
3 3 5 38 36973 M202-030-005-xxx
4 4 11 50 36975 M202-040-011-xxx
5 5 13 50 36977 M202-050-013-xxx
6 6 16 57 36978 36980 M202-060-016-xxx
8 8 19 63 36982 36984 M202-080-019-xxx
10 10 22 72 37043 37047 M202-100-022-xxx
12 12 26 83 37049 37052 37084 M202-120-026-xxx
16 16 32 92 37101 37161 M202-160-032-xxx
20 20 38 104 37170 37180 M202-200-038-xxx
Cutter
Dia
Shank
Dia

WELDON (optional)
PLAIN
(optional)
d2
l1
R
d1
l2
45°
Helix
M202
Square End and Corner Radius
 9 11
12
M202
6 6 16 57 62412 M202-060-016-BN
8 8 19 63 62413 M202-080-019-BN
10 10 22 72 62414 M202-100-022-BN
12 12 26 83 62416 M202-120-026-BN
16 16 32 92 62418 M202-160-032-BN
20 20 38 104 62420 M202-200-038-BN
Model Code: M202B w/Ball End
Cutter
Dia
Shank

USE A MILL TO
MAKE HOLES
As a general rule, when using the M202B ball
end mill, reduce feed rates by 25% when the axial
DOC exceeds 75% of the mill diameter. Refer to
speed and feed information for more detail.
M202N permits clearance
in deeper cavities and easier
machining against tight
walls. Neck relief and short
flute length mean increased
stability of the end mill in
the cut for more precise
tolerances.
6 6 8
20 57 32402 M202-060-008-N020-SQ
40 75 37201 M202-060-008-N040-SQ-L75
8 8 10 26 63 32404 M202-080-010-N026-SQ
10 10 12
31 72 32406 M202-100-012-N031-SQ
50 100 33029 M202-100-012-N050-SQ-L100
12 12 14
37 83 32408 M202-120-014-N037-SQ
70 125 33030 M202-120-014-N070-SQ-L125
16 16 18
41 92 32410 M202-160-018-N041-SQ
90 150 33031 M202-160-018-N090-SQ-L150
20 20 24
47 104 32412 M202-200-024-N047-SQ
90 150 37228 M202-200-024-N090-SQ-L150
Cutter
Dia
Shank
Dia
Length
of Cut
Reach
LBS
Overall
Length
Plain
Shank
EZ-ID Number
M203-xxx-xxx-Nxx-SQ-Lxxx
                d1    l2        l3                 l1d1 d2 l2 l3 l1 EDP
Model Code: M202N w/Square Corner and Neck Relief
6 6 8
20 57 37200 M202-060-008-N020-030
40 75 37202 M202-060-008-N040-030-L75
8 8 10 26 63 37212 M202-080-010-N026-050
10 10 12
31 72 37214 M202-100-012-N031-050
50 100 37216 M202-100-012-N050-050-L100
12 12 14
37 83 37218 M202-120-014-N037-100
70 125 37220 M202-120-014-N070-100-L125
16 16 18
41 92 37222 M202-160-018-N041-100
90 150 37224 M202-160-018-N090-100-L150
20 20 24
47 104 37226 M202-200-024-N047-100
90 150 37230 M202-200-024-N090-100-L150
Model Code: M202N w/Corner Radius and Neck Relief
Cutter
Dia
Shank